08/06/2017 Plus Pack - e-catalogue

Product information

Gastronorm®

Product no.: 5336508904

Material Data

Material: Aluminium

Colour: Ins/outs alu

Temperature In: TEMP.RANGE -40°C - 350°C
Temperature Out: TEMP.RANGE -40°C - 350°C
Special features: Gastronorm

Foil: Standard

Product image and dimensions

Shape:

Total capacity:
Capacity by
compartment:
Product category:
Foodstuffs:

Brand:

EAN code on bag:
EAN code on carton:

Packing

Pieces per bag:
Pieces per carton:
Cartons per pallet:
Pieces per pallet:

length/mm width/mm m3 per carton:

top out 324 263 A

top in 208 238 Gross weight pr. carton:
base 260 200 Gross weight pr. pallet
depth/height 60 (excl. pallet):
Matching item(s):

5336549701 5324071006
LID. ALU. RECT. PREFORMED. LID. ALU. RECT. 1/2GN.
1/2GN

Product name: CONT. ALU. RECT. 3600ML. 1/2GN

Rectangular
3600 ml

3600 ml

Catering, Home Meal, Butcher, Other
Approved

Gastronorm®

no

yes

100
100
24
2400
0.07
4.2 kg

100.5 kg
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